Parts and accessories
 for TRACE 1300 Series Gas
 Chromatograph and GC-MS Systems
Ordering information
Achieve optimal results and maximize the productivity and
reproducibility of your chromatography
Quality parts and accessories are designed for your Thermo Scientific™
TRACE™ 1300 Series gas chromatograph GC-MS systems and modules.
Injection port liners Description Part number
Direct Straight Liner 1 mm ID
453A1335-UI (5 pack)
453A2332 (25 pack)
453A2332-UI (25 pack)
SPME Arrow Liner 1.7 mm ID
453A0415 (3 pack)
453A0415-UI (5 pack)
Split Straight Liner 4 mm ID,
quartz wool
453A2265 (5 pack)
453A2265-UI (5 pack)
453A1262 (25 pack)
453A1262-UI (25 pack)
Split/Splitless Precision Liner,
4 mm ID, quartz wool
453A1255 (5 pack)
453A1255-UI (5 pack)
453A1252 (25 pack)
453A1252-UI (25 pack)
Split/Splitless Single Taper Liner,
4 mm ID, quartz wool
453A1925 (5 pack)
453A1925-UI (5 pack)
453A2295 (25 pack)
453A2922-UI (25 pack)
Split/Splitless Single Taper Liner,
4 mm ID
453A1345 (5 pack)
453A1345-UI (5 pack)
453A2342(25 pack)
453A2342-UI (25 pack)
Split/Splitless Double Taper
Cyclo Liner, 4 mm ID
453A1365-UI (5 pack)
PTV Liner with three baffles,
1 × 2.75 × 120 mm
45352062 (5 pack)
PTV Siltek Baffle Liner, 2 mm ID 453T2120 (5 pack)